FRET — L8 G E1 TOGIU T XS

©Oo~NOOPd»WN =

QOO0 S D DD DNDNDDNDNDANQDOOOWWW®WWRNNNNNDNNNNDN = =2 2 2 s
OO PWON-=2000~NOODAOADPON=2000~NOODOOPON22000~N0OOOOPMON2000~NOONMON-=O

K
#eE
®E
[SES
%0
it
8%
iz
EF
A
wo
ge)

&
iy
=
088
]
[i:ES
%
B
Tt—
=6
ESF)
B3

FHERBSB

8l
=ES
sF
Ptz
=

e
=k

-
55
A0l
i
IS

-

Eal
*x—

=REBI

AR
RR
Hop
Yl

T
=i
1
HE

RIFDEE
UBFITD RSN

puty}
KB

HE #

Pl
i
el
TS
e

27

3

[

EHHEE

i
AR
A
b=
fB4d
1
=]
]
BE
R
ey
F
JE=2
243
izftl]
&8
A
=

15
ft=

-]
=EB
i

&
Fik
BR#
B
Bx
=B

s
Hi—
%_
f&is
=08
il
B

AMEBIES

R

=5

AVG
219
217
212
211

210
210
209
208
206
206
205
205
204
204
203
202
201

200
199
199
199
198
197
197
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
193
192
192
192
192
191

191

191

190
190
188
188
188
188
187
187
186
186
186
186
184
184

o
I
9

15

112
44
o4
12
167

128
119
68

60

128
128
112

112

150
119

©COOOOONNNNOOOOPMDPWONN-OO0OO0OOOOCO

210AVGZEE#EL UIZEDT 0%ET D (HHALINIET) RA48EY
K & AVG G

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
o1
o2
93
94
95
96
o7
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110 %

111
12

K
Rl
KRR
Wr

&l
FHH
RO
alll

&
ER
R
B
—th

S

LEFS
g
Ei:30]

E
Hh
513
H—
=

AROERTF

s
STE
1BR
Tk
B
818
L25)
TP
WA
wE
=

A0
213
2
B
&5
SR
NS
-
1
613
Bt

BDEBT
KPBETF
PECEF
RS

Litze)
=
&80
R
@l

uy

JE—8B

#3
A0
2

JIDHDE

B

Hu ;

B
fBlE
faan)

w=

7]

SWEF
PAIREARR

aH

e

MKBEE

FR
s

e
—#
R
N
3h2.
B
feB%R
5
SR
g3

AVG
184
184
184
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
181

181

181

180
180
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
176
176
175
175
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173

G
12
9
4
152
144
128
108
105
35
8
96
o3
4
103
28
162
140
133
132
128
111
64
60
44
21
143
108
43
42
161
140
127
122
104
59
55
154
134
132
91
15

112
37
148
144
128
111
70
36

145
136
136
124

H/C
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
20
20
20
21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

(=N
HO

b2
Ex

EARETF

&7
il
B
Py
L
B
=5
ot
AU
2y
o
o
L
e
il

ES

[Skia]
=]
X683
]
RF
BT
B—
2zl
m7
523
%
)
R
17
Ex

INEERORK

A
TR
T

i
EiE]
El

WEVDH
BSEREERED

T
Bx
ez}
[
L
Es]::]

[N

B
[Ey)
B

68 T

)=
&8
22
E%

L]
E=1

MRERTF

REF

i

=6

RRODF

BA
mE
KE
8
[zt

iz
i

Fl
£

[=r

173
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
166
166
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
164

120
92
16
12
11
102
101
58
20
111
108
105
82
60
131
121
111
103
68
59
48
31
162
148
111
108
42
132
132
131
111
108
96
20

159
144
29
44
124
120
102
32
32
140
136
123
117
102
20
28
24
147
144
109
107

H/C
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

32
32
32
32

169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186

187 =&

188
189
190
191

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

222
223
224

E #
ECINOVN
AE BT
AE B&E
B ®F
HiE 5hm
wix |BF
XH S
X W07F
A pE—BR
B0 B
A 288
s
xH EHX
B BT
kg RF
hmw B

B =5
BEODTF
Il Be—
B BF
B R
s —
BE B
wmEsEH
2l &8
A% &8
g B
N+1SB
®F BX
LS e
BF ®F
ax RS
B &t
AKB %
BN 1E5
g0 53
S ES
Sk R
FHIE—88
RE &
PRUEH
BE XK
RPE EF
A8 &
AB BE
BRE B

=Y
=
=+
S

AVG
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
161

161

161

161

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
159
169
159
168
1568
168
1568
168
1568
168
1568
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
156
156
156
156
156
156

G
64
64
32
28
16
150
105
81
78
62
24

114
96
92

140

156
144
111
108
105
102
95
80
68
44
111
108
99
89
71
69

H/C
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

K
RR
B%

&
=i

=1

)

PRSP

LELY)
AT

2

ET

EBEER

wF
e
PN

@ttt
R=
HnE

trRBET

RBR
&sH

j=ivi

Lz

&

BHE
&
¥

A%

BE/NEF

B8

I&F

RIFEEF

Pt}

T

MBOEH

HE
a2

=5
Bt

FRIOFERF

HE
ik
e

=S

ES
H5

HEFERF

]

#Bt

EUAS

R

RE

RRED=

RIE
E3EN
(S
8

S
]
Bx
B5F

RKBHITH

Zig
Nz
XIE
etz
alll

F
RB
e
FF
[EES

BATHD
TESEBZ

[ai]:]
G
B
INER
EBE
FiEEE
)
&F

B
iy
268
EES
8BE
25
RF

—5

AVG
156
165
155
165
155
165
155
165
155
165
155
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
163
163
163
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
161

151

161

151

161

151

161

151

161

151

1561

151

1561

151

1561

150
150
150
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149

G
32
156
128
111
108
103
103
102
100
21

144
111
111
102
99
96
54
51

33
147
145
93
75
18
142
119
102
39
30
159
144
132
115
112
108
108
105
105
104
99
93
48
39

108
99
90
148
136
105
102
102
84
58
32

H/C
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

£
pilz:)
Bl
=t
g
e
L

g
=
I5F
i
RSB
ES

L

WRESCF

1888

=F

NSRBI

=al
HE

BiE
B¥

W EFRT

fais)
i
L]
i]z)
B

=
8=
bt

&

&g

FPXEF

HFELST

86
m
wo
&
=r
Nk

=6
wF
%
BT
fiavi3
RSB

MHEETF
AFTDH

R%
B
SiE
plqu]
il
X
P8
ITH
Eoll]
T
=@

#®X

L
¥
IEfT

i
i
B
Wi
HBF
8x
bArAY

BATHT

KB
HE
HE

b
263
s

BAERTF

HAB
R

3

|3

MEERTF
NERYF
BIBEF
BEZEF

REE
B

ull
A
RN
MNE
AL

=
RF
883
IEfE
LF

3h
A%

AVG G H/C

149
149
149
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
147
147
147
147
147
147
146
146
146
146
146
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
143
142
142
142
142
142
144
141
144
141
144
141
144
141
144

27
9
3

159

105

105

29

93

84

60

154

147

144

84

80

72

144

102

93

82

32

140

136

132

105

101

100

96

88

84

22

108

102

920

20

88

81

81

56

36

36

21

140

140

116

114

72

143

108

102

100

o8

93

60

15
4

42
42
42
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392

K 2
HHE EF
ReIIERTF
B EF
TH &
E =SB
B, &
ol ®BF
g =88
PR RF
SUHERF
E =
o BB
ARTRF
£%H BE
ERAR F&
ERteETF
B BE
B 87
H EF
R BT
SABETF
Ne nF
e sh8
B PR
#®E BT
&R -
K BF
BEERF
Pz —8l
EATTI ST
KBTEF
e 183
HE &
S+
BRHBEF
HE =B
wh, R
wWa BF
hoESBRIF
B ¥
MITAET
PlIERTF
RE T8
BB BEF
[EIZERUENGS
=8 83
ROFEHR
R =
xH B
BEZRT
LEEETF
S BT
[ il
NIESS R
g =50
AR BE

AVG
140
140
140
140
140
140
139
139
138
137
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
134
133
133
133
133
131
131
131
130
130
129
129
128
128
127
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
124
124
124
123
122
122
121
120
120
119
117
M7
117
M7
117
116

G
155
143
17
108
102
76
111
66
105
102
108
52
108
108
93
75
60
51
17
102
84
81
18
102
80

96
86
81

93
45
18
98
78
51
30
17
105

150
78
18
o4
66

24
111
90
75
139
96
93
18

21

H/C
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411

K 2
IgB Rt
e B
WE ==
W fER
BRTEF
N HF
B Bk
IBEBTF
58 BT
PEZHF
88 BF
A8 EX
AE RF
HEEBR
FBOZH
HIZET
s RF
s @t
oy #

AVG G H/C

114
114
114
113
12
112
112
112
111
111
111
108
104
103
103
100
o8
98
o8

75
24
15
84
112
75
48
45
90
69
15
24
9
18
6
32
81
15
4

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48



